
Peroni 

Grolsch

Guiness

Meantime Pale Ale 

Cornish Gold Cider

D R I N K S  L I S T

Coke/Diet Coke /Coke Zero

Pepsi / Diet Pepsi

Lemonade 

J20 Orange & Passion Fruit

 J20 Apple & Raspberry

J20 Apple & Mango 

Fever Tree Elderflower

Fever Tree Soda

Fever Tree Ginger Beer

£2.85

£2.75

£2.75

£2.95

£2.95

£2.95

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.75

£2.50

£2.50

£3.95

£3.80

£3.00

£2.00

£3.00

£2.00

Hendricks

Tanqueray

Amaretto

Archers

Campari

Baileys

Pimms

Cointreau

Kahlua

Tia Maria

Martini

Bombay 

Brockmans

Gordons 

Gordons Orange / Pink 

G I N L I Q U E U R
Single

£4.30

£4.50

£4.00

£4.20

£4.30

£4.30

£3.95

£4.20

£3.50

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Tonic Light 

Fever Tree Mediterranean

Fever Tree Ginger Ale

Red Bull

Appletiser

Kingsdown Still Large 

Kingsdown Still Small

Kingsdown Sparking Large 

Kingsdown Sparking Small

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime 

Old Mout Berries & Cherries

Old Mout Watermelon & Lime

Old Mout Strawberry & Apple

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

£5.90

Whitley Neill

Whitley Neill Rhubarb

Tanqueray 0.0% 

Double

£7.50

£7.60

£7.50

£7.45

£7.50

£7.50

£7.30

£7.45

£6.50

Single

£3.75

£4.10

£4.25

£4.50

£6.70

£3.50

£3.50

£4.50

£3.50

Courvoisier VS

Remy Martin VSOP

Hennessy 

Single

£3.75

£4.20

£3.50

Double

£7.30

£8.00

£6.50

Bacardi 

Captain Morgan

Malibu

Captain M Spiced

Kraken 

Absolut Vodka Blue

Ciroc Vodka

Whitley Artisanal

Smirnoff

V O D K A  
Single

£3.85

£4.50

£3.75

£3.80

Double

£7.20

£8.00

£7.00

£7.20

Jameson

Jack Daniels

Haig Clubman

Chivas Regal

Talisker

Maker's Mark

Single

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£5.50

£4.50

Double

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.50

£8.50

Becks

Budweiser

Corona 

Birra Moretti

Heineken 0.0%

S O F T  D R I N K S

B O T T L E D  B E E R  

D R A U G H T  B E E R  

Pint

£6.95

£6.50

£6.30

£6.50

£6.30

£4.00

£4.90

£4.95

£4.95

£3.50

1/2

£3.75

£3.50

£3.40

£3.50

£3.40

B O T T L E D  C I D E R  

Double

£5.50

£7.30

£7.20

£7.20

-

£7.25

£7.20

£7.20

£7.25

B R A N D Y  &  C O G N A C

R U M
Single

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£3.75

£4.50

Double

£7.30

£7.30

£7.30

£7.00

£8.00

W H I S K E Y  &  B O U R B O N

Passionfruit Martini

Espresso Martini

Strawberry Daiquiri 

£8.95

£8.95

£8.95

C O C K T A I L S




