DRINKS LIST

SOFT DRINKS

Coke/Diet Coke /Coke Zero	£2.85
Pepsi / Diet Pepsi	£2.75
Lemonade	£2.75
J20 Orange & Passion Fruit	£2.95
J20 Apple & Raspberry	£2.95
J20 Apple & Mango	£2.95
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.75
Fever Tree Tonic Light	£2.75
Fever Tree Mediterranean	£2.75
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.75
Fever Tree Elderflower	£2.75
Fever Tree Soda	£2.50
Fever Tree Ginger Beer	£2.50
Red Bull	£3.9 5
Appletiser	£3.80
Kingsdown Still Large	£3.00
Kingsdown Still Small	£2.00
Kingsdown Sparking Large	£3.00
Kingsdown Sparking Small	£2.00

DRAUGHT BEEF	2	
	1/2	Pint
Peroni	£3.75	£6.9 5
Grolsch	£3.50	£6.50
Guiness	£3.40	£6.30
Meantime Pale Ale	£3.50	£6.50
Cornish Gold Cider	£3.40	£6.30
BOTTLED BEER		
Becks		£4.00
Budweiser		£4 90

Budweiser	£4.90
Corona	£4.95
Birra Moretti	£4.95
Heineken 0.0%	£3.50

BOTTLED CIDER

Old Mout Kiwi & Lime	£5.90
Old Mout Berries & Cherries	£5.90
Old Mout Watermelon & Lime	£5.90
Old Mout Strawberry & Apple	£5.90

BRANDY & COGNAC

Single	Double
£3 .75	£7.30
£4.20	£8.00
£3.50	£6.50
	£3.75 £4.20

GIN

Bomba

Brock

Gordo

Gordo

Hend

Tanqı

Whitl

Whitl

Tanqu

RUM

Krak

VO

J		
	Single	Double
bay	£4.30	£7.50
kmans	£4.50	£7.60
ons	£4.00	£7.50
ons Orange / Pink	£4.20	£7.45
lricks	£4.30	£7.50
ueray	£4.30	£7.50
ley Neill	£3.9 5	£7.30
ley Neill Rhubarb	£4.20	£7.45
ueray 0.0%	£3.50	£6.50

N		А
	2	

	Single	Double
Bacardi	£3.90	£7.30
Captain Morgan	£3.90	£7.30
Malibu	£3.90	£7.30
Captain M Spiced	£3.75	£7.00
Kraken	£4.50	£8.00

VODKA	Single	Double
Absolut Vodka Blue	£3.85	£7.20
Ciroc Vodka	£4.50	£8.00
Whitley Artisanal	£3.75	£7.00
Smirnoff	£3.80	£7.20

LIQUEUR	Single	Double
Amaretto	£3.75	£5.50
Archers	£4.10	£7.30
Campari	£4.25	£7.20
Baileys	£4.50	£7.20
Pimms	£6.70	-
Cointreau	£3.50	£7.25
Kahlua	£3.50	£7.20
Tia Maria	£4.50	£7.20
Martini	£3.50	£7.25

WHISKEY & BOURBON

	Single	Double
Jameson	£4.50	£8.00
Jack Daniels	£4.50	£8.00
Haig Clubman	£4.50	£8.00
Chivas Regal	£4.50	£8.00
Talisker	£5.50	£9.50
Maker's Mark	£4.50	£8.50

COCKTAILS

Passionfruit Martini	£8.95
Espresso Martini	£8.95
Strawberry Daiquiri	£8.95